Table .[0 Total catch per hour, catch per excursion, number caught, and fishing effort
(angler hours, trips, and charter excursions) for charter boats at Manistee, Lake Michigan, 2001.

Species

Total catch
per hour

Total catch
per excursion

Month

Jun

Jul

Season

Coho salmon
Chinook salmon
Rainbow trout
Brown trout
Lake trout
Yellow perch
Walleye

Other

Lamprey on:

Chinook salmon
Lake trout

0.018

0.136

0.046

0.015

0.042

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.499

3.772

1.277

0.418

1.177

0.000

0.000

0.000

16

247

505

12

490

10

76

1,255

466

74

447

10
18

o

577

4,364

1,477

484

1,362

0

37
43

Angler hours

Angler trips

Anglers
Resident

Nonresident

Charter
excursions

4,692

643

531
112

156

9,025

1,321

1,127
194

319

32,080

4,720

3,871
853

1,157




